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Koomerang Ski Club
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Gender

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 10:04 10:18

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Female  

1 170 RUDGE Emma 23.49 22.69 22.69

2 188 MURDOCH Charlotte 23.03 23.19 23.03 0.34

3 174 BARLOW Mimi 23.66 24.63 23.66 0.97

4 181 HEINE Sarah 24.93 24.04 24.04 1.35

5 192 ABERDEEN Camilla 24.32 24.96 24.32 1.63

6 164 MURDOCH Georgina 25.02 24.34 24.34 1.65

7 190 SHAW Evelyn DSQ 28.81 28.81 6.12

8 172 LAWSON Eliza 29.74 30.22 29.74 7.05

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

162 MORLEY Emma

180 BRADBURY Eliza

187 RUDGE Ruby

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

190 SHAW Evelyn 28.81 Gate 9

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

180 BRADBURY Eliza

187 RUDGE Ruby

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

162 MORLEY Emma Gate 10

  Male  

1 189 GRAY Alistair 20.81 21.20 20.81
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COURSE Skyline Skyline
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DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

2 191 RUDGE Tim 21.38 21.34 21.34 0.53

3 177 BOYKETT Harry 22.07 21.69 21.69 0.88

4 168 BROWN Lachie 22.04 21.79 21.79 0.98

5 163 BRADBURY John 22.67 22.15 22.15 1.34

6 182 ABERDEEN Henry 23.10 23.78 23.10 2.29

7 184 ABERDEEN Paul 23.14 23.28 23.14 2.33

8 186 BOYKETT Stephen 23.78 23.87 23.78 2.97

9 185 MURDOCH Nick 24.53 24.14 24.14 3.33

10 167 KUIPER Hugh 25.42 DSQ 25.42 4.61

11 183 BARLOW Sam 25.56 25.78 25.56 4.75

12 165 LAWSON Rory DNF 30.48 30.48 9.67

Did Not Start - Run 1 (7)

166 DARBY Chris

173 BROWN Matt

175 MORLEY David

176 BARLOW David

179 HEGGIE Andrew

193 SHAW Lachlan

194 LAWSON Simon

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

165 LAWSON Rory 30.48

Did Not Start - Run 2 (7)

166 DARBY Chris

173 BROWN Matt

175 MORLEY David

176 BARLOW David

179 HEGGIE Andrew

193 SHAW Lachlan

194 LAWSON Simon

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

167 KUIPER Hugh 25.42 Gate 9
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Koomerang Ski Club
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 10:04 10:18
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Rank Bib Name Gender Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 189 GRAY Alistair Men 20.81 21.20 20.81

2 191 RUDGE Tim Men 21.38 21.34 21.34 0.53

3 177 BOYKETT Harry Men 22.07 21.69 21.69 0.88

4 168 BROWN Lachie Men 22.04 21.79 21.79 0.98

5 163 BRADBURY John Men 22.67 22.15 22.15 1.34

6 170 RUDGE Emma Women 23.49 22.69 22.69 1.88

7 188 MURDOCH Charlotte Women 23.03 23.19 23.03 2.22

8 182 ABERDEEN Henry Men 23.10 23.78 23.10 2.29

9 184 ABERDEEN Paul Men 23.14 23.28 23.14 2.33

10 174 BARLOW Mimi Women 23.66 24.63 23.66 2.85

11 186 BOYKETT Stephen Men 23.78 23.87 23.78 2.97

12 181 HEINE Sarah Women 24.93 24.04 24.04 3.23

13 185 MURDOCH Nick Men 24.53 24.14 24.14 3.33

14 192 ABERDEEN Camilla Women 24.32 24.96 24.32 3.51

15 164 MURDOCH Georgina Women 25.02 24.34 24.34 3.53

16 167 KUIPER Hugh Men 25.42 DSQ 25.42 4.61

17 183 BARLOW Sam Men 25.56 25.78 25.56 4.75

18 190 SHAW Evelyn Women DSQ 28.81 28.81 8.00

19 172 LAWSON Eliza Women 29.74 30.22 29.74 8.93

20 165 LAWSON Rory Men DNF 30.48 30.48 9.67

Did Not Start - Run 1 (10)

162 MORLEY Emma Women

166 DARBY Chris Men

173 BROWN Matt Men

175 MORLEY David Men

176 BARLOW David Men

179 HEGGIE Andrew Men

180 BRADBURY Eliza Women
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 10:04 10:18
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187 RUDGE Ruby Women

193 SHAW Lachlan Men

194 LAWSON Simon Men

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

165 LAWSON Rory Men 30.48

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

190 SHAW Evelyn Women 28.81 Gate 9

Did Not Start - Run 2 (9)

166 DARBY Chris Men

173 BROWN Matt Men

175 MORLEY David Men

176 BARLOW David Men

179 HEGGIE Andrew Men

180 BRADBURY Eliza Women

187 RUDGE Ruby Women

193 SHAW Lachlan Men

194 LAWSON Simon Men

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

162 MORLEY Emma Women Gate 10

167 KUIPER Hugh Men 25.42 Gate 9


